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Event #6
Allen Wall Memorial

Player Name
Terry Phillips
John Powell
Gary English
Greg Ward
Greg Newport
Rick Culverhouse
Randy Reeves
Bill Kirby

Zach Martin
Opie Roberts
Thomas Rawles
Frank Warren
Jay Klapper
Lance Jimison
Sid Davis

Ricky Schults
Tony Varnadore
Edgar Hollifield
Robert Johnson
Angelo Korogianos
Mark Stephens
Joe Smith

Ben Blake

John Wilder
Gary Benfield
Darrell Britt
Lewis Burton
Ricky Emory

Event #6
Allen Wall Memorial

Player Name
Bobby Tesseneer
David Atz

Troy Sarver
Michael Alley
Todd Trent

Billy Mize

Mark Wood

Chris Hudson

Gastonia, NC

R1 R2 R3
27 28 22
25 29 24
25 30 24
28 25 27
28 25 28
28 25 29
27 24 32
25 29 29
27 25 31
29 24 30
30 28 25
28 25 30
29 25 29
31 26 27
27 29 29
28 32 26
30 28 29
32 27 28
28 32 27
30 28 31
29 27 33
29 29 31
33 30 27
33 27 32
33 29 31
31 30 32
35 31 31
35 26 36

Gastonia, NC

R1 R2 R3
25 32 28
28 32 26
29 28 30
30 29 31
34 32 28
33 31 31
29 35 33
31 36 33

Total
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
85
86
87
87
87
89
89
89
90
92
93
93
97
97

Total
85
86
87
90
94
95
97

100

Points
Earned

40.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
10.50
10.50
8.50
8.50

Points
Earned
40.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00

Money
Earned

$ 200.00
$ 160.00
$ 120.00
$ 100.00
90.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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Money

Earned

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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